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IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR THE SIXTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
IN AND FOR PINELLAS COUNTY, FLORIDA

STATE OF FLORIDA

V.

TOMASZ KOSOWSKI

NOTICE OF TAKING DEPOSITIONS

23-02935-CF

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that on Thursday, August 1st, 2024, from 9:30 A.M.

until 2:45 P.M., depositions of the following witnesses will be held over Zoom,

before a member of Verbatim Court Reporting, Inc., or before some other person

duly authorized to administer oaths, not of counsel to either of the parties or

interested in the event of the cause:

Time

9:30 A.M.

10:30 A.M.

11:30 A.M.

11:45 A.M.

12:30 P.M.

1:15 P.M.

1:45 P.M.

Name

Desiree Becher
Austin Barnes

Vu Cong Tran, LPD
BREAK

Christina Greene
Marc Otto

George Villanti

Report #

23-2355

LA23-2583

***ELECTRONICALLY FILED 07/16/2024 10:48:26 AM: KEN BURKE, CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT, PINELLAS COUNTY ***



2:15 P.M. Patrick Atkinson

by oral examination for purposes of discovery or evidence, or for such other
purposes as are permitted under the applicable and governing rules. Depositions of
law enforcement officers are taken pursuant to Florida Rule of Criminal Procedure

3.220(h)(5). The Zoom connection information follows:

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89216479632
Meeting ID: 892 1647 9632

Dial by your location: +1 305 224 1968 US



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that a copy of the foregoing was furnished
electronically to eservice@flsa6.gov, the Office of the State Attorney, this 16" day

of July 2024.

s/Bjorn E. Brunvand

BJORN E. BRUNVAND, ESQ.
BRUNVAND WISE, P.A.

615 Turner Street

Clearwater, Florida 33756
Telephone No. (727) 446-7505
Facsimile No. (727) 446-8147
Email: bjorn@acquitter.com
Florida Bar No. 0831077
Counsel for the Defendant




